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The LMSC ballot on draft standard IEEE P802.11/D5.0 closed on October 30, 1996, that was after one extension from the original closing date of October 24, 1996 due to insufficient responses (66%).



Ballot result



118	Number of eligible people in Ballot Group

69	Affirmative votes

11	Negative votes

11	Abstentions

------------

91	Votes =	77 % Returned (75 % required)

			12 % Abstention 



69	Affirmative votes

11	Negative votes

------------

80 	Votes =-	86 % Affirmative



Comments

I have made the best effort to consolidate the comments into a set of documents with document numbers consisting of the number and a sequence number.  This document is -1, -2 is the general comment and comment on clauses 0-5, -3 is on clauses 6-9 (MAC), -4 is on clauses 10 and 11 (management), -5 is on clauses 12-16 (PHY) and -6 is on the annexes.

Note, if the cell in the column Voter’s ID is shaded, the comment is from a non-eligible person, if the cell in the column labelled Part of No vote, then the commenter marked his comment as part of his no vote, but he was non-eligible.



The comments have been sorted on section number.  I have NOT included the Sequence number; I leave that to the resolution preparing members.





�Tables with votes and with initials

The remainder of this document shows the vote per individual including their Voter’s ID code..



Please let me know if your comments were not correctly represented in this document.



Legend for Voters list:

Class is the voter status: A is academic, P is producer, G is general interest and U is user.

vote: y is approve, y1 is approve with comments, n is do not approves, a1 is abstain due to lack of time, a2 is abstain due to lack of expertise.

comments: y is comments included



Legend for Other Reviewers list:

Response: r is response received, r1 is response received with comments

comment: y is comments have been included, y? is unclear comments and included.



Legend for Coordination:

Response: r is response received, r1 is response received with comments

comment: y is comments have been included, y? is unclear comments and included.



�Voters

FirstName�Last Name�Voter's ID�Class�ID�Vote�Comment�Country�Phone�Fax�EMailAlias��Bernhard�Albert�AB�A�ab����970-223-5547�same�bernhard@frii.com��Jon M�Allingham�JMA�P�jma����201 386 3637�201 386 8558�jona@whserwh.att.com��Jack S�Andresen�JSA�G�jsa����415-324-4949�415-324-1608�jsa1931@aol.com��Kit�Athul�KA�P�ka�y���954 481-2579�954 481-2579���Anthony L�Barnes�ALBA�G�alba����908 427 5099�908 427 5475�barnesa@doimg.monmouth.army.mil��Robert T�Bell�RB�G�rb�a1���801 322 4086�801 322 4083�bbell@incite.com��Manuel J�Betancor�MB�A�mb�y��Spain�+34 28 45 12 72�+34 28 45 12 43�MB@FOTONICA.VLPGC.ES��Simon�Black�SBL�P�sb�y1�y�UK�+44 1223 421 025�+44 1223 421 031�sab@symbionics.co.uk��Alan L�Bridges�ALBR�U�albr�y���770 494 7454�770 494 5225�6538179@lg3vm.lasc.lockheed.com��Graham�Campbell�GC�A�gc�y���312 567 5157�312 567 5067�campbell@charlie.itt.edu��James T�Carlo�JTC�G�jtc�y���214 480 2524�214 480 2611�jcarlo@ti.com��David E�Carlson�DEC�G�dec�y���(908) 264-2581�(908) 949-1196���Peter E�Chadwick�PEC�P�pec�y��UK�+44-793-518-80�-1555���Naftali�Chayat�NC�P�nc�y��Israel�+972 3 645 8423�+972 3 645 9191�naftalic@breezecom.co.il��Alan J�Chwick�AJC�U�ajc�a2���516 868 7820��104375,2314@CompuServe.Com��Ken�Clements�KCL�G�kc�n�y��408 353 5027�408 353 2057�ken@innovationondmnd.com��Robert S�Crowder�RSC�G�rsc�y���302-738-7782�302-738-0855�2892306@mcimail.com��Rifaat�Dayem�RDA�G�rd����408 736 7107�408 736 1637�rdayem@netcom.com��Wim�Diepstraten�WDI�G�wd�n�y�Netherlands�+31 3060 974 82�+31 3060 975 55�wim.diepstraten@att.com��Edward A�Dunlop�EAD�G�ead�y���(610) 430-6549�(610) 430-3705�eddunlop@acm.org��Sourav K�Dutta�SKD�G�skd���India�+91 33 337 7993�+91 34 635 2672�sourav@vbharat.ernet.in��Paul S�Eastman�PSE�G�pse�y���602 861 3652�602 861 0251�p.eastman@computer.org��Peter�Ecclesine�PEE�G�pec����408 986 9100�408 562 1889�PETERE@AIMNET.COM��Gregory�Elkmann�GE�G�ge�y�����elkmann@dockmasterncsc.mil��John E�Emrich�JEE�G�jee�a1���847 619 4673�847 605 9489�emrich@ivhs.mot.com��Philip H�Enslow�PHE�G�phe����404/894-3187�404/894-3188�enslow@cc.gatech.edu��Changxin�Fan�CF�G�cf�y��China�+86 29 821 3948�+86 29 526 2281�fanchan@bepc2.ihep.ac.cn��Michael A�Fischer�MAF�P�maf�n�y��210/614-4096�210/614-8192�mfischer@child.com��Harvey A�Freeman�HAF�G�haf�y���612-591-5837�612/591-7772�harvey@lanworks-inc.com��Robert J�Gagliano�RJG�P�rjg�y���516/599-4316����Patrick S�Gonia�PSG�G�psg�y���612-951-7631�612-951-7438�gonia_patrick@htc.honeywell.com��N. Douglas�Grant�NDG�G�ndg�y���617 937 1481�617 937 1051�doug.grant@analog.com��Govert M�Griffioen�GMG�G�gmg�n�y�Netherlands�+31 30 6097510�+31 30 6097555�michael.griffioen@att.com��JOSEPH L�HAMMOND�JLH�A�jlh�y���864 656 5908�864 656 5910�joe.hammond@sec.clemson.edu��Vic�Hayes�VH�G�vh�y1�y�Netherlands�+31 30 60 97 528�+31 30 60 97 498�v.hayes@ieee.org��Kenneth C�Heck�KCH�G�kch����615 598 0912����Jan�Hoogendoorn�JH�G�jh�y��Netherlands�+31 30 609 7550�+31 30 609 7555�jan.hoogendoorn@att.com��Russell D�Housley�RDH�P�rdh�n�y��703/435-7344��housley@spyrus.com��Walter K�Hurwitz�WKH�G�wkh�y���408 925 9479�408 925 9460�hurwitz@icssj.com��Richard J�Iliff�RI�G�ri����703/604-3149����Tomoaki�Ishifuji�TI�G�ti���Japan�+81 423 23 1111�+81 423 27 7775�ishifuji@crl.hitachi.co.jp��Carlos�Islas-Perez�CIP�A�cip���Mexico�+52 8 328 4284�+52 8  328 4081�cislas@campus.mty.itesm.me��Raj�Jain�RJA�A�rj�y���614/292-3989�614/292-2911�jain@acm.org��A�Kamerman�AKA�P�ak�n�y�Netherlands�+31 30 60 97 479�+31 30 60 97 498�ak@blu.att.com��Peter M�Kelly�PMK�G�pmk�y1�y��703 241 0690��bjkelly@dc.infi.net��Yongbum�Kim�YK�G�yk�y���617/444-1994 X209�617/444-3692�ykim@lanart.com��Mikio�Kiyono�MK�P�mk����415 528 5901�415 528 5900�mikio@ccgate.sj.nec.com��Thaddeus�Kobylarz�TK�P�tk����201 386 4317�201 386 6349���Stephen B�Kruger�SBK�G�sbk�y��Australia�+61 071 280 231�+61 071 280 059�stkru@stkru.com.au��Joseph�Kubler�JK�P�jk�y���303 442 1850�303 442 1850�kublerj@norand.com��David J�Law�DJL�G�djl�a1��UK�+44 1442 278060�+44 1442 278003�davel@pdd.3com.com��Jai Yong�Lee�JLE�A�jyl���Korea�+82-2 361 2873�+82-2 312 4584�jyl@cyclone.yonsei.ac.kr��Jungtae�Lee�JLI�A�jle���Korea�+82-51-861-7443����Daniel E�Lewis�DEL�G�del�y���319 369 3370��lewisd@norand.com��Randolph S�Little�RSL�G�rsl�y���908 221 8103�908 221 5606�rsl@attmail.com��Ming T�Liu�MTL�G�mtl����614 292 6552�614 292 2911�m.liu@ieee.org��Joseph C. J�Loo�JCL�G�jcl�y1�y��818 715 2047�818 712 7242�loo@cie0.gcs.litton.com��Donald C�Loughry�DCL�G�dcl�a1���(408) 447-2454�(408) 447-2247�d.loughry@ieee.org��Robert D�Love�RDL�G�rdl�a1���919/543-2746�919/254-0051�rdlove@vnet.ibm.com��Ronald�Mahany�RM�P�rm�n�y��319/369-3552�319/369-5534�mahanyrl@norand.com��Jim L�Mangin�JLM�G�jlm����408 749 5414�408 774 8448�jim.mangin@amd.com��Peter�Martini�PMA�A�pm�y��Germany�+49-5251-60-3337�-8693�martini@uni-paderborn.de��P. Takis�Mathiopoulos�PTM�A�ptm����604 822 6942�604 822 5949���Steve�Messenger�SM�P�sm�y���416 447 4234�416 447 4660���Bennett�Meyer�BM�G�bm�y���201/785-6934����Ann�Miller�AM�U�am�y���954 723 8108�954 723 4327�P25430@email.mot.com��David S�Millman�DSM�U�dsm�y1�y��718-896-1992 ��dmillman@unixmp.icmebs.com��Hiroshi�Miyano�HM�G�hm����408 432 6458�408 432 6035�roy.miyano@alps.com��Stig Frode�Mjolsnes�SFM�G�sfm���Norway�+47-73-59-1099�+47-73-59-2636�mjolsnes@delab.sintef.no��W. Melody�Moh�WMM�A�wmm����408/924-5088�408/924-5080�moh@cs.sjsu.edu��John E�Montague�JEM�G�jem�y���803 251 8945�803 939 2651�john.montague@ColumbiaSC.NCR.COM��Wayne D�Moyers�WDM�G�wdm�y���408 338 7562�408-338-7562�wdm119@idt.liberty.com��Paul�Nikolich�PN�P�pn�a1���508-263-9929 x762�508-263-8946�nikolich@interlan.interlan.com��Ellis S�Nolley�ESN�G�esn�y���612 912 3116�612 943 0404�e.nolley@ieee.org��Robert�O'Hara�ROH�P�roh�y���201 299 0002�201 299 0196�bob.ohara@amd.com��Donal�O'Mahony�DOM�A�dom�y��Ireland�+353-1-702 1261�+353-1-677 2204�donal.omahony@cs.bcd.ie��Roger�Pandanda�RPA�G�rp�y���619 558 9300�619 558 8814�pandanda@mcsc.com��Lalit Mohan�Patnaik�LMP�A�lmp���India�+91 80 334 2451�+91 80 334 1683�lalit@micro.iisc.ernet.in��Lucy W�Person�LWP�G�lwp�y���509/375-5279�509/375-3641���Thomas L�Phinney�TLP�U�tlp�n�y��602 313 5989�602 313 3217�tom.phinney@iac.honeywell.com��Vikram�Prabhu�VPR�G�vp�y���703-883-6776�703-883-1367�vprabhu@mitre.org��Alberto�Profumo�APR�P�apr�y��Italy�+39 2 43 88 83 29�+39 2 43 88 79 89�profumo@settimo.italtel.it��David L�Propp�DLP�G�dlp�y1�y�Canada�905 882 1922�905 881 8429�71344.3215@compuserve.com��Vikram�Punj�VPU�P�vp�y���301 601 4038�301 601 4040�vpunj@hns.com��Andris�Putnins�APU�G�apu�n�yb��708 997 0002�708 550 0633�putnins@LETT.COM��Fernando�Ramos�FR�A�mra���Portugal�+351-34-370 511�+351-34-370 545�fmr@imesea.pt��James W�Romlein�JWR�G�jwr�y���414 262-8000�414 262-8005�jwromelein@mislabs.com��Floyd E�Ross�FER�P�fer�y���508/266-4583�508/266 2300�ross@nexen.com��Michael�Rothenberg�MRO�P�mro�y��Israel�+972 364 58422�+972 364 59191�michaelr@breezecom.co.il��Christoph�Ruland�CR�A�cr�y��Germany�+49-271-740-2521�+49-271-740-2536���Chandos A�Rypinski�CAR�P�car�y1�y��415 389 6659�415 389 6746�rypinski@netcom.com��Anil K�Sanwalka�AKS�P�ass�n�y�Canada�416 754 8007�416 754 8006�anil@interlog.com��Gregory D�Schumacher�GDS�G�gds����508 879 2762��gregs@world.std.com��Rich�Seifert�RSE�G�rs�n�y��408 395 5700�408 395 1966�seifert@netcom.com��Lee A�Sendelbach�LAS�U�las�y���507/253-1039�507/253-8684�lsendelbach@vnet.ibm.com��Michael�Serrone�MS�G�ms����408 730 9555�408 738 2370�mserrone@diablores.com��Adarshpal S�Sethi�ASS�A�ass�y���302 831-1945�302 831-8458�sethi@cis.udel.edu��Donald A�Sheppard�DAS�G�das�y��Canada�416 351 8880�416 351 8880�don@hookup.com��Nathan�Silberman�NS�P�ns�y���408 253 5066�408 996 2200�snathan@ix.netcom.com��Joseph S�Skorupa�JSS�U�jss�y���412 635 3664�412 635 3625�skorupa@fore.com��Michael A�Smith�MAS�G�mas�a1���408 987 6531�408 980 8656�msmith@ub.com��Marvin L�Sojka�MLS�P�mls�y���216 665 8704�216 665 8730�msojk@telxon.com��Efstathios D�Sykas�EDS�A�eds�y��Greece�+30 1 7722528�+30 1 7722534�sykas@cs.ntua.gr��Geoffrey O�Thompson�GOT�G�got�a1���408 495 1339�(408) 988-5525�thompson@baynetworks.com��Robert C�Tripi�RCT�U�rct�y���508/967 3086�508 967 2300�rtripi@ccmail.wang.com��Mike�Trompower�MTR�P�mt?�y1�y��330 665 7920�330 665 7301�mtrom@aironet.com��David B�Turner�DBT�G�dbt�y���310-338-3388 x 231�310-338-3399�dturnertgf@aol.com��Mark-Rene�Uchida�MRU�G�mru�y��Austria�+43-1-408-74 88�+43-1-408-53 33 15�mru@ameba.co.at��James�Vorhies�JV�G�jv�y���202 482 1138�202 482 4396�jvorhies@ntia.doc.gov��Yun-Che�Wang�YCW�G�ycw�a2���408/943-6817�408/943-2949�ycw@cypress.com��Raymond P�Wenig�RPW�G�rpw����508 428 7109�508 420 3338���Earl J�Whitaker�EJW�G�ejw�a1���804 978-5801�804 978-5102�earl.whitaker@choige.com��David W�Wilson�DWW�G�dww�y��UK�+44 1753 661 323�+44 1753 661 012�dwilson@madge.com��Jerry A�Wyatt�JAW�U�jaw�y���602/492-2545�602/492-2063�jerry.wyatt@AEXP.COM��Qian-Li�Yang�QLY�G��y��China�+86 10 821 9614�+86 10 827 8365�cesec@moon.bjnet.edu.cn��Iwen�Yao�IY�P�iy����508 256 4950�508 256 5120���Oren�Yuen�OY�U�oy�y���310/372-9334����Jonathan M�Zweig�JMZ�P�jmz�y1�y��415 967 4463�415 691 1064�grshnrk@aol.com��

Interest Category�Affirmative(s)�Negative(s)�Abstention(s)�Not returned�ELIGIBLES��Academic�10�0�0�7�17��General interest�34�5�9�16�64��Producer�17�5�1�4�27��User�8�1�1�0�10��Voting Tally�69�11�11�27�118��

�Lack of time (A1)�Lack of expertise (A2)�Other Reason (A3)��Abstentions�9�2�0��

�Other reviewers (for information)

FirstName�Last Name�ID�Response�Comment�Country�Phone�Fax�EMailAlias��Robert�Achatz�ra����303 497 3498�303 497 3680���Hasan S�Alkhatib�has����408-554-4485�408-554-5474�halkhatib@scu.edu��David�Bagby�dba�r1�y��408/749-5425�408/774-8445�david.bagby@amd.com��Phil�Belanger�?����330 665 7953�330 665 7301�pbela@aironet.com��Pablo�Brenner�pb�r�����pablob@breezecom.co.il��Paul W�Campbell�pwb�r1�y?��206/782-7297��seapwc@halcyon.com��John�Deane�jd�r1�y�Australia�+61 2 372 4222�+61 2 372 4490�jdeane@rp.csiro.au��Stephane�Decrauzat�sd�r1�y�France�+33 93 00 26 45�+33 93 00 26 27�decrauza@eurecom.fr��Michel�Diaz�md���France@��+61 33 613 36411���Jean Paul�Emard�jpe�r���202/626-5740�202/638-4922�jpemard@itic.nw.dc.us��Roland�Fournier�rf����408 749 5439�408 774 8446�roland.fuournier@aol.com��Wolfgang�Heidasch�wh���Germany�+49 711 78 36 215�+49 711 78 36 205�wolfgang_heidasch@detesystem.de��Paul L�Hutton�plh����206 820 6000x2450�206 820 4254�phutton@appliedvoice.com��Stuart J�Kerry�sjk�r���408 369 2634�408 446 4630�stuart@psd.symbol.com��Jason�Li�jli����510 440 1841��75107.276@compuserve.com��Johathan�Low�jlo����808/595-7784�808/373-2426���Andy J�Luque�ajl����541-389-6512����Kelly C�McDonald�kcm�r���801-378-5025�801 378 7874�kcm@byu.edu��M. Ravindranath�Nayak�mrn�r��India�+91-832-220928�+91-832-223340�mrnayak@begoa.ernet.in��Miri�Ratner�?�r��Israel���mirir@breezecom.co.il��Peter�Rautenberg�pr���Germany�+21 6627 2778�+21 6627 2499�100064.3464@compuserve.com��Ivan�Reede�ir���Canada�514 620 8522�514 620 3900�I_Reede@AmeriSys.com��Deepika�Saxena�dsa�r��India�+91 11 329 2140�+91 11 329 1535�manoj.iitsoft@axcess.net.in��Leo�Sintonen�ls���Finland�+358 31 365-2579�+358 31 365-2915�lsi@cs.tut.fi��John�Sonnenberg�js����619 752 1011�619 752 1411�Sonikcorp@aol.com��Daniel�Sze�dsz����619 646 6800�619 646 6899���Fabio�Tarini�ft����+39 50 549317�+39 50 541437�tarini@ec.unipi.it��Paul�Whalen�pwb����802 655 0940�802 655 7974�p.whalen@hill.com��Valerie�Zelenty�VZ�r���908 562 3810�908 562 1571�v.zelenty@ieee.org���Coordination

title_firstname�lastname�Coord received�Comment�function�type liaison�liaison body�phone�fax�e_mail��Mr. Thormod�Bøe�r��Chairman Working Group FM�Circulation of drafts�CEPT/ERC/FM�+47 22 82 48 57�+47 22 82 48 90���Mr William�Brenner�r����SCC14 Quantities, Units and letters�202 289 1092�202 289 7800��������������Mr. Donald N.�Heirman����Circulation of drafts�EMC�+1 908 741 7723�+1 908 530 5695���Mr. Steve�Huffman����Circulation of drafts�SCC 10 (IEEE dictionary)�����Mr. Jan�Kruys���Chair ETSI RES 10�Circulation of drafts�ETSI RES 10�+31 3402 97529�+31 3402 97556�kruys@lucent.com��Mr. Hsi-Ming�Lee���Chair ASC X3S3�Circulation of drafts�ASC X3S3�����Dr. John M.�Osepchuk���Chair IEEE SCC 34�Circulation of drafts�SCC 28 (�+1 508 287 5849�+1 508 287 5849���Mr. Ronald C.�Petersen���Chair IEEE SCC 34�Circulation of drafts�SCC 34 (Electromagnetic Energy Product Performance Safety)�+1 908 582 6442�+1 908 582 7874�rcp@hlwph.att.com��Mr. Gary�Robinson�����ISO/IEC JTC1/SC6/WG1 & 3�����Mr. Mel�Woinsky���Chair ASC T1P1�Circulation of drafts�ASC T1P1�+1 201 292 4160�+1 201 292 5726�mel.woinsky@nt.com��
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